WALKWAYS
WALKWAYS
RELIABLE
The non-slip, anti-oil, anti-heel and ice resistant coating ensures safe
footing .
STANDARD MODULES
Available in 1,50 and 3,0 m long modules, from 60 to 80 cm wide . Addi-
tional sizes available upon request .
MODULAR
Available with or without railing and toe boards, or single-sided . Possibil-
ity to be fixed directly or with supports of various heights .
n. CODE
1 WALK6 / WALK8
2 WALKG
3 WALKEND6 / WALKEND8
4 WALKINT6 / WALKINT8
5 WALKMET
6 WALKJUN
7 WALKBASE
154  |  WALKWAYS  |  COLLECTIVE PROTECTION
WALKSAFE UNI EN
14122-2D.LGS.81/08
1
2
3
5
4
7 6
CODE description length (L) no. of uprights included
[mm]
WALKG15 railing module with toe board 1500 2
WALKG20 railing module with toe board 2000 2
WALKG25 railing module with toe board 2500 3
WALKG30 railing module with toe board 3000 3
Other lengths available on request.
*The code is for the single side.
RAILING MODULE WITH OPTIONAL TOE BOARD*
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE description width (B) length (L)
[mm] [mm]
WALK615 walkway module 600 1500
WALK620 walkway module 600 2000
WALK625 walkway module 600 2500
WALK630 walkway module 600 3000
WALK815 walkway module 800 1500
WALK820 walkway module 800 2000
WALK825 walkway module 800 2500
WALK830 walkway module 800 3000
Other lengths available on request.
WALKWAY MODULE
CODE description width (B) height (H)
[mm] [mm]
 WALKEND6200 end support 600 200
 WALKEND6300 end support 600 300
 WALKEND6400 end support 600 400
 WALKEND6500 end support 600 500
 WALKEND6600 end support 600 600
 WALKEND8200 end support 800 200
 WALKEND8300 end support 800 300
 WALKEND8400 end support 800 400
 WALKEND8500 end support 800 500
 WALKEND8600 end support 800 600
Other heights available on request.
RAISED END SUPPORTS
CODE description width (B) height (H)
[mm] [mm]
 WALKINT6200 intermediate support 600 200
 WALKINT6300 intermediate support 600 300
 WALKINT6400 intermediate support 600 400
 WALKINT6500 intermediate support 600 500
 WALKINT6600 intermediate support 600 600
 WALKINT8200 intermediate support 800 200
 WALKINT8300 intermediate support 800 300
 WALKINT8400 intermediate support 800 400
 WALKINT8500 intermediate support 800 500
 WALKINT8600 intermediate support 800 600
Other heights available on request.
RAISED INTERMEDIATE SUPPORTS
CODE description frets pitch height (H)
[mm] [mm]
WALKMET250 support for sandwich panels 250 55
WALKMET333 support for sandwich panels 300 55
WALKMET500 support for sandwich panels 500 55
CODE description
WALKBASE base support for direct fastening/bracket for WALKMET
WALKJUN fastening joint for WALK module
OTHER SUPPORTS AND JOINTS
Other components are available on request.
For the composition, use the handbook or the component spreadsheet, both available on our website: www.rothoblaas.com.
COLLECTIVE PROTECTION  |  WALKWAYS |  155
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)